:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9984299

Sep 18, 2024 - 05:04 (UTC)

In epoch 312,009 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 185953 - 0.065398217 ETH®
151.79 USD

2 185954 - 0.019132761 ETH®
44.40 USD

3 185955 - 0.019190322 ETH®
44.54 USD

4 185956 - 0.019180958 ETH&®
44.52 USD

S 185957 - 0.019210622 ETH®
44.59 USD

6 185959 - 0.019240624 ETH®
44 .66 USD

7 185960 - 0.065383807 ETH®
151.76 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/9984299
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/312009
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/185953
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/185954
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/185955
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/185956
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/185957
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/185959
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/185960

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

185961

185962

185963

185964

185965

185966

185967

185969

185970

Validator Id

556739

Amount

0.019239742
44.65 USD

0.019253964
44.69 USD

0.065107669
151.12 USD

0.019188106
44.53 USD

0.019246592
44.67 USD

0.019243342
44.66 USD

0.019253103
44.68 USD

0.064556411
149.84 USD

0.019231154
44.63 USD

Amount

+ 0.046205089

107.24 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/185961
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/185962
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/185963
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/185964
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/185965
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/185966
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/185967
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/185969
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/185970
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/556739

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



