

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 20:33 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9984299

DATE & TIME Sep 18, 2024 · 05:04 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 312,009 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>185953</u>	- 0.065398217 ETH � 151.79 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>185954</u>	- 0.019132761 ETH � 44.40 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>185955</u>	- 0.019190322 ETH � 44.54 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>185956</u>	- 0.019180958 ETH � 44.52 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>185957</u>	- 0.019210622 ETH � 44.59 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>185959</u>	- 0.019240624 ETH � 44.66 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>185960</u>	- 0.065383807 ETH � 151.76 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>185961</u>	- 0.019239742 ETH � 44.65 USD
9	<u>185962</u>	- 0.019253964 ETH � 44.69 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>185963</u>	- 0.065107669 ETH � 151.12 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>185964</u>	- 0.019188106 ETH � 44.53 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>185965</u>	- 0.019246592 ETH � 44.67 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>185966</u>	- 0.019243342 ETH � 44.66 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>185967</u>	- 0.019253103 ETH � 44.68 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>185969</u>	- 0.064556411 ETH � 149.84 USD
<u>16</u>	185970	- 0.019231154 ETH � 44.63 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>556739</u>	+ 0.046205089 ETH <b>⊘</b> 107.24 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.